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VBD [cc]
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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]

p6100477: SG610 Mission 7 Jul 2017 20-Sep—2017 14:52:35Z

600 <
400 -

200

-200

Avg Spd thru water = 0.22 m/s @ 274.2 °T
Distance thru water = 1.64 km :
Max buoy (cmdfile) = 120 cc
‘Targetw=0.10101m/s

Model glide slope = 0.5784

Net glide slope = 0.6088

-400

T T T
: : Roall to Right
Roll to Left

WISEEE T= IUTTZT 2io] Syungy,

-1600 —-1400 -1200 -1000 -800

—-600 -400 —-200 0

Eastward Displacement Through Water [m]

20-Sep-2017 13:10:13

mass=52.906Kkg, masscomp=0.000kg, volmax=52104.0
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